
Monday to Friday except bank holidays 

 

 

 

 

Seaton Marine Place 

Beer Cross 

Trow Farm 

Sidford Spar 

Newton Poppleford 

Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter 

RD&E Hospital Barrack Road 

Exeter Bus Station 

1000 

1008 

1020 

1024 

1032 

1047 

1102 

1110 

Exeter Bus Station 

RD&E Hospital Barrack Road 

Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter 

Newton Poppleford 

Sidford Opp. Spar 

Trow Farm 

Beer Cross 

Seaton Seafront Gdns. 

1340 

1348 

1402 

1417 

1425 

1430 

1442 

1450 

Seaton to Exeter via Beer & RD&E 52 


