Seaton to Exeter via Beer & RD&E

Monday to Friday except bank holidays

Seaton Marine Place	1000	Exeter Bus Station	1340
Beer Cross	1008	RD&E Hospital Barrack Road	1348
Trow Farm	1020	Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter	1402
Sidford Spar	1024	Newton Poppleford	1417
Newton Poppleford	1032	Sidford Opp. Spar	1425
Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter	1047	Trow Farm	1430
RD&E Hospital Barrack Road	1102	Beer Cross	1442
Exeter Bus Station	1110	Seaton Seafront Gdns.	1450